
FLOWMASTER AFC SERIES 
Steel Construct

Roof Ventilator Air Flow Controllers & Dampers

             by Condor
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Wire Description

AFC Actuator 240v     

Siemens 10 Nm   Amperage 2va

Colour

blue
black
white

LG-Terminal
Code

     N
     Y1
     Y2

Description

Neutral
Actuating Signal AC 230 (6-4) clockwise
Actuating Signal AC 230 V (7-4) counter clockwise

Custom fabricated Base 
to specific roof pitch

240v Actuator 
Full or Incremental Opening

Stainless Steel 
welded mesh

relief diameter sizes are

350
450
550
600
700
900

Cupola - Ridge mount

Custom fabricated Base
according to roof pitch

& profile

The Condor Roof Ventilator AFC is used
to control roof ventilator air ow through 
the building and address the detrimental
and erratic temperature values as may 
potentially occur
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